Ssd Diskler
Uriin

Apacer Panther AS350 256GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP256GAS350-1)

el 256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-
1is 540 MB/s

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD
(HLV-M25SD2280/2566)

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540

Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/546MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)

Marka

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

18,15 USD

20,35 USD

21,18 USD

72,60 USD

39,05 USD



